FIRST NAME
Trey
Jennine
Gary
Michelle
Sheri
Alison
Juliana
Yvonne
Danielle
Denise
Karen
Kelly
Kelly
Carolyn
Kim
Laura
Jacqueline
Denise
Rory
Thanh
Anne
Geri
Carla
Julie
Kristin
Melinda
Stephanie
Suzanne
Adrian
Jennifer
Brandy
Marisol
Angelina
Erin

LAST NAME
Pitruzzello
Barrett
Berz
Hampton
Harris
Vinande
Cruz
Weinstein
Salcido
Guthaus
Schacht
Montegna
McAllister
Linderman
Nelson
Williams
Mclntosh
Hussey
Dyer

Vo
Hendrickson
Prewitt
Yawney
Olson
Kund
Lang
Niechayev
Priebe
Gonzalez
Cao
Parker
Stokes
Summers
Garcia

REEF EARTHWATCH FELLOWS

SCHOOL
King High School
Gage Middle School
Central Middle School
STEM Academy
Arlington High School
RUSD
Victoria Elementary
Miller Middle School
Arlington High School
Kennedy Elementary
Ramona High School
Kennedy Elementary
Gage Middle School
Alcott Elementary
Monroe Elementary
University Heights Middle School
Gage Middle School
Alcott Elementary
Miller Middle School
University Heights Middle School
RUSD Retired
Miller Middle School
Kennedy Elementary
Chemawa Middle School
Poly High School
Madison Elementary
Arlington High School
Earhart Middle School
University Heights Middle School
Gage Middle School
Miller Middle School
Taft Elementary
Poly High School
University Heights Middle School

YEAR
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

EXPEDITION
Conserving the Pantanal, Brazil
Kenya's Forrest Monkeys
Saving Sweetwater's Rhinos
Carnivores of Brazil's Grasslands
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Sharks and Rays of Monterey
Coastal Ecology of the Bahamas
Costa Rican Coffee from Community to Cup
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Dolphins of Greece
Samburu Communities and Wildlife
Trinidad's Leatherback Sea Turtles
Whales of British Columbia
Coastal Ecology of the Bahamas
Coastal Ecology of the Bahamas
Songbirds of the Rocky Mountains
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge



REEF EARTHWATCH FELLOWS

Tammy Soper Sierra Middle School

Joe Zhou North High School

Roberta Blasjo Miller Middle School

Evelyn Abdulhameed Mtn. View Elementary

Scott Hanes Virtual School 7-12

Courtney Hanes RUSD Staff Development
Samantha Carbajal Chemawa Middle School
Catherine Murray STEM Academy

Elaine Romero Earhart Middle School

Ceili Cummins Kennedy Elementary

Andrea Oliveira-Taylor King High School

Erika Kvande Taft Elementary

Carolyn Linderman Alcott Elementary

Steve Morris Gage Middle School

Monica Ward Ramona High School

Girls in Science Ramona High School

Kristina Hammond Woodcrest Elementary
Magali Lopez North High School

Adam Quaal North High School

Amber Paschinger Ramona High School

Juliana Salinas Benjamin Franklin Elementary
Melinda Yang Madison Elementary

Carla Yawney John F. Kennedy Elementary
Holly Dong Riverside Virtual School

Delia Cortez Longfellow Elementary

Maria Fernanda Arizarragi Benjamin Franklin Elementary
Reina Ali Martin Luther King High School

2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2023
2023
2023
2023

Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Tracking Costa Rica's Mammals

Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Uncovering the Mysteries of Colorado's Pueblo Communities
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Monkeys,Parrots, & other Wildlife in the Forests of CostaRica
Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge

Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge

Catapillars and Climate Change in Nevada
Catapillars and Climate Change in Nevada
Conserving Marine Mammals in Costa Rica
Conserving Marine Mammals in Costa Rica



