## REEF EARTHWATCH FELLOWS

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	SCHOOL	YEAR	EXPEDITION
Trey	Pitruzzello	King High School	2007	Conserving the Pantanal, Brazil
Jennine	Barrett	Gage Middle School	2007	Kenya's Forrest Monkeys
Gary	Berz	Central Middle School	2007	Saving Sweetwater's Rhinos
Michelle	Hampton	STEM Academy	2008	Carnivores of Brazil's Grasslands
Sheri	Harris	Arlington High School	2008	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Alison	Vinande	RUSD	2008	Sharks and Rays of Monterey
Juliana	Cruz	Victoria Elementary	2009	Coastal Ecology of the Bahamas
Yvonne	Weinstein	Miller Middle School	2009	Costa Rican Coffee from Community to Cup
Danielle	Salcido	Arlington High School	2010	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Denise	Guthaus	Kennedy Elementary	2010	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Karen	Schacht	Ramona High School	2010	Dolphins of Greece
Kelly	Montegna	Kennedy Elementary	2010	Samburu Communities and Wildlife
Kelly	McAllister	Gage Middle School	2010	Trinidad's Leatherback Sea Turtles
Carolyn	Linderman	Alcott Elementary	2010	Whales of British Columbia
Kim	Nelson	Monroe Elementary	2011	Coastal Ecology of the Bahamas
Laura	Williams	University Heights Middle School	2011	Coastal Ecology of the Bahamas
Jacqueline	McIntosh	Gage Middle School	2011	Songbirds of the Rocky Mountains
Denise	Hussey	Alcott Elementary	2012	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Rory	Dyer	Miller Middle School	2013	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Thanh	Vo	University Heights Middle School	2013	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Anne	Hendrickson	RUSD Retired	2013	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Geri	Prewitt	Miller Middle School	2013	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Carla	Yawney	Kennedy Elementary	2014	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Julie	Olson	Chemawa Middle School	2014	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Kristin	Kund	Poly High School	2014	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Melinda	Lang	Madison Elementary	2014	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Stephanie	Niechayev	Arlington High School	2014	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Suzanne	Priebe	Earhart Middle School	2014	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Adrian	Gonzalez	University Heights Middle School	2014	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Jennifer	Сао	Gage Middle School	2014	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Brandy	Parker	Miller Middle School	2014	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Marisol	Stokes	Taft Elementary	2014	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Angelina	Summers	Poly High School	2014	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Erin	Garcia	University Heights Middle School	2014	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge

Tammy	Soper	Sierra Middle School	2014	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Joe	Zhou	North High School	2014	Tracking Costa Rica's Mammals
Roberta	Blasjo	Miller Middle School	2015	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Evelyn	Abdulhameed	Mtn. View Elementary	2015	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Scott	Hanes	Virtual School 7-12	2015	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Courtney	Hanes	RUSD Staff Development	2015	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Samantha	Carbajal	Chemawa Middle School	2015	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Arizona
Catherine	Murray	STEM Academy	2015	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Elaine	Romero	Earhart Middle School	2015	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Ceili	Cummins	Kennedy Elementary	2015	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Andrea	Oliveira-Taylor	King High School	2015	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Erika	Kvande	Taft Elementary	2015	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Carolyn	Linderman	Alcott Elementary	2015	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Steve	Morris	Gage Middle School	2016	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Monica	Ward	Ramona High School	2016	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Girls in Science		Ramona High School	2017	Uncovering the Mysteries of Colorado's Pueblo Communities
Kristina	Hammond	Woodcrest Elementary	2017	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Magali	Lopez	North High School	2017	Climate Change and Caterpillars in Ecuador
Adam	Quaal	North High School	2017	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Amber	Paschinger	Ramona High School	2018	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Juliana	Salinas	Benjamin Franklin Elementary	2018	Monkeys, Parrots, & other Wildlife in the Forests of CostaRica
Melinda	Yang	Madison Elementary	2019	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Carla	Yawney	John F. Kennedy Elementary	2019	Climate Change at the Arctic's Edge
Holly	Dong	Riverside Virtual School	2023	Catapillars and Climate Change in Nevada
Delia	Cortez	Longfellow Elementary	2023	Catapillars and Climate Change in Nevada
Maria	Maria Fernanda Arizarrag; Benjamin Franklin Elementary		2023	Conserving Marine Mammals in Costa Rica
Reina	Ali	Martin Luther King High School	2023	Conserving Marine Mammals in Costa Rica